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1) ScienceDirect

2) ACS

3) Academic Search Complete

4) Computer & Applied Science Complete
5) Education Research Complete

6) H.W.Wilson

7) Emerald

8) ISI Web of Science

9) ABI Inform/Complete

10) ACM Digital Library

11) IEEE
12) ProQuest Dissertations
13) SpringerLink
' Search ThailIS Discovery Service:
’_:.{" ALL v | Search
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ISBN

9781118902752

9783658101589

9780865717992

9781118778791

9781137504319

9783319498270

9781786464538

9780226180595

9781440852367

9780761869016

elSBN

9781118902776

9783658101596

9781550925944

9781118778753

9781137504326

9783319498294

9781786468307

9780226180625

9781440852374

9780761869023

Title

Medical-Surgical
Nursing at a Glance

Globale Supply Chain

Biology of Wonder

Nursing and Healthcare
Research at a Glance

Human Rights and
Literature

Quantum Chemical
Approach for Organic
Ferromagnetic Material
Design

React Design Patterns
and Best Practices

Nature's Fabric

The Traveling
Economist: Using
Economics to Think
About What Makes Us
All So Different and the
Same

Law Enforcement and
the INS

Book Link

http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1103657
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1107414
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1158240
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1258548

http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1383911

http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1403008
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1453391

http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1467569

http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1470547

http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1488124
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ISBN

9783319524481

9780252087240

9781405192002

9781785921438

9780674049215

9780691174068

9780822944744

9781491914250

9783319612454

9781947282032

9783319657493

9781119440536

9781118757307

elSBN

9783319524498

9780252099779

9781119371625

9781784504182

9780674977440

9781400888610

9780822982760

9781491914236

9783319612461

9781947282834

9783319657516

9781119440611

9781118757437

Title

Stem Surface Area in
Modeling of Forest
Stands

The Chicago Food
Encyclopedia
Communications and
Mobility

Developing Empathy in
the Early Years
Humanity Without
Dignity

The Strength in
Numbers
Engineering the
Environment

Deep Learning
Intervention
Effectiveness Research:
Quality Improvement
and Program Evaluation
Take Control of the
Cloud

Chemistry and
Technology of Honey
Production

The Leadership
Contract

Engineering Justice

Book Link

http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1495253
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1501510
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1512424
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1526654
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1527404
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1536099
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1542391

http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1564784

http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1594137

http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1594953

http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1608196
http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1623602

http://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?direct=true&scope=site&db=nlebk&db=nlabk&AN=1636303
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